
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMENT CO
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201307260003
04890

07/26/2013
02:00:58

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALAMERICA
BANK

32 47 Instr
#:20030204000
065990

Lot#:805
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVINAPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION

200310290007
22160

10/29/2003
02:45:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

20 111 199510100002
85431

Book:20
Pg:111

200402230000
92860

02/23/2004
03:25:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

20 111 199510100002
85431

Book:20
Pg:111

201110260003
20730

10/26/2011
02:05:41

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE GIVIANPOUR
CONCETTA S

21 133 Lot#:552
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION


