Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201307260003 04890	07/26/2013 02:00:58	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALAMERICA BANK			32	47	Instr #:20030204000 065990	Lot#:805 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVINAPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION
200310290007 22160	10/29/2003 02:45:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION			20	111	199510100002 85431	Book:20 Pg:111
200402230000 92860	02/23/2004 03:25:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION			20	111	199510100002 85431	Book:20 Pg:111
201110260003 20730	10/26/2011 02:05:41	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GIVIANPOUR CONCETTA S			21	133		Lot#:552 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION